
No Nom de l'équipe

T
o

ta
l 2

0
2

5 
(1

8)

8
 ja

n
vi

e
r 

2
02

6

1
5 

ja
nv

ie
r 

20
26

2
2 

ja
nv

ie
r 

20
26

2
9 

ja
nv

ie
r 

20
26

5
 f

é
vr

ie
r 

2
02

6

1
2 

fé
vr

ie
r 

20
26

1
9 

fé
vr

ie
r 

20
26

2
6 

fé
vr

ie
r 

20
26

5
 m

ar
s 

2
0

26

1
2 

m
a

rs
 2

02
6

p
ou

rc
en

ta
ge

p
os

iti
on

T
o

ta
l 

sa
is

o
n

1 Julien Gauthier 15 0 2 2        79.2 2 19

2 Miguel Bernard 12 0 0 0        50 6 12

3 Luc Thomassin 14 2 2 2        83.3 1 20

4 Claude Lemieux 13 2 0 0        62.5 4 15

5 Jean DeNobile 10 0 2 2        58.3 5 14

6 René Fournier 11 2 2 2        70.8 3 17

7 Michel St-Germain 4 0 2 2        33.3 7 8

8 Michel Villeneuve 3 2 0 0        20.8 9 5

9 Pierre-Luc Roy 6 0 0 0        25 8 6

10 Debbie Soriano 2 2 0 0        16.7 10 4
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